
Schützengau Mittelmain
Luftgewehr

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 21.11.2014
Klasse: Gauoberliga

SV Bischbrunn 2                 : KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      1468 : 1439

Lothar Schwab                     364         Manfred Müller                    366
Andreas Väth                      376         Anette Schwarz-Franek             356
Stephan Roos                      367         Gerhard Gesell                    353
Matthias Heilig                   361         Bertram Franek                    364

SV Lohr 1                       : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1505 : 0

Georg Heim                        384                                              
Tobias Schwack                    382                                              
Thomas Schmitt                    371                                              
Karl Schmitt                      368                                              

SV Faulbach 1                   : KKS Altfeld 1                              1510 : 1454

Klaus Kirchner                    386         Sebastian Nitschky                375
Marina Löber                      387         Stefan Albert                     342
Klemens Fecher                    373         Rainer Gerberich                  358
Dieter Fleckenstein               364         Christian Rücker                  379

1. SV Lohr 1                                  4    8  : 0    5968    1492,00
2. SV Faulbach 1                              4    6  : 2    5971    1492,75
3. SV Bischbrunn 2                            4    6  : 2    5878    1469,50
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                      4    4  : 4    5882    1470,50
5. KKS Altfeld 1                              4    0  : 8    5760    1440,00
6. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    0  : 8    -       -

1. Marina Löber                  SV Faulbach 1                               387 Ringe
2. Klaus Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               386 Ringe
3. Georg Heim                    SV Lohr 1                                   384 Ringe
4. Tobias Schwack                SV Lohr 1                                   382 Ringe
5. Christian Rücker              KKS Altfeld 1                               379 Ringe
6. Andreas Väth                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             376 Ringe
7. Sebastian Nitschky            KKS Altfeld 1                               375 Ringe
8. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                               373 Ringe
9. Veronika Köhler               SV Lohr 1                                   371 Ringe

Thomas Schmitt                SV Lohr 1                                   371 Ringe
11. Karl Schmitt                  SV Lohr 1                                   368 Ringe
12. Stephan Roos                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             367 Ringe
13. Manfred Müller                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       366 Ringe
14. Dieter Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 1                               364 Ringe

Bertram Franek                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       364 Ringe
Lothar Schwab                 SV Bischbrunn 2                             364 Ringe

17. Matthias Heilig               SV Bischbrunn 2                             361 Ringe
18. Rainer Gerberich              KKS Altfeld 1                               358 Ringe
19. Anette Schwarz-Franek         KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       356 Ringe
20. Gerhard Gesell                KKS Marktheidenfeld 1                       353 Ringe
21. Stefan Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               342 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 21.11.2014
Klasse: Gauliga1

DJK Tiefenthal 1                : KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                      1420 : 1389

Karsten Schlötter                 340         Günther Kuhn                      358
Stefan Lang                       357         Arnold Wiesmann                   346
Christian Huber                   356         Thomas Hahn                       330
Daniel Heußlein                   367         Christian Gesell                  355

SK Roden 1                      : SV Neubrunn 2                              1420 : 1450

Tobias Redelberger                363         Josef Kemmer                      350
Wolfgang Kraus                    334         Janik Hemrich                     363
Heidi Eydel                       365         Simone Lehrieder                  372
Georg Benkert                     358         Alexander Koller                  365

1. SV Neubrunn 2                              4    6  : 2    5744    1436,00
2. SC Birkenfeld 1                            3    4  : 2    4316    1438,67
3. SK Roden 1                                 3    2  : 4    4273    1424,33
4. DJK Tiefenthal 1                           3    2  : 4    4248    1416,00
5. KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                      3    2  : 4    4197    1399,00



1. Simone Lehrieder              SV Neubrunn 2                               372 Ringe
2. Daniel Heußlein               DJK Tiefenthal 1                            367 Ringe
3. Heidi Eydel                   SK Roden 1                                  365 Ringe

Alexander Koller              SV Neubrunn 2                               365 Ringe
5. Janik Hemrich                 SV Neubrunn 2                               363 Ringe

Tobias Redelberger            SK Roden 1                                  363 Ringe
7. Georg Benkert                 SK Roden 1                                  358 Ringe

Günther Kuhn                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       358 Ringe
9. Stefan Lang                   DJK Tiefenthal 1                            357 Ringe

10. Christian Huber               DJK Tiefenthal 1                            356 Ringe
11. Christian Gesell              KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       355 Ringe
12. Josef Kemmer                  SV Neubrunn 2                               350 Ringe
13. Arnold Wiesmann               KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       346 Ringe
14. Karsten Schlötter             DJK Tiefenthal 1                            340 Ringe
15. Wolfgang Kraus                SK Roden 1                                  334 Ringe
16. Thomas Hahn                   KKS Marktheidenfeld 2                       330 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 21.11.2014
Klasse: Gauliga 2

KKS Karbach 1                   : SV Faulbach 2                              1393 : 1439

Matthias Kern                     375         Gerhard Friedrich                 362
Dominik Väthröder                 361         Michael Hepp                      356
Lukas Herrmann                    349         Sabine Fleckenstein               346
Bastian Betz                      308         Dieter Fleckenstein               375

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1   : SV Bischbrunn 3                            1443 : 1396

Jochen Spiegel                    367         Benjamin Kulitzscher              349
Philipp Lorenz                    373         Walter Rüppel                     366
Tobias Kallenbach                 362         Klaus Reinfurt                    348
Katrin Fischer                    341         Paul Bumm                         333

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              3    6  : 0    4336    1445,33
2. SV Bischbrunn 3                            4    6  : 2    5596    1399,00
3. SV Faulbach 2                              3    4  : 2    4237    1412,33
4. KKS Karbach 1                              3    0  : 6    4124    1374,67
5. SV Langenprozelten 1                       3    0  : 6    3981    1327,00

1. Dieter Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 2                               375 Ringe
Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               375 Ringe

3. Philipp Lorenz                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               373 Ringe
4. Jochen Spiegel                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               367 Ringe
5. Walter Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             366 Ringe
6. Gerhard Friedrich             SV Faulbach 2                               362 Ringe

Tobias Kallenbach             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               362 Ringe
8. Dominik Väthröder             KKS Karbach 1                               361 Ringe
9. Michael Hepp                  SV Faulbach 2                               356 Ringe

10. Lukas Herrmann                KKS Karbach 1                               349 Ringe
Benjamin Kulitzscher          SV Bischbrunn 3                             349 Ringe

12. Klaus Reinfurt                SV Bischbrunn 3                             348 Ringe
13. Sabine Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 2                               346 Ringe
14. Katrin Fischer                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               341 Ringe
15. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 3                             333 Ringe
16. Bastian Betz                  KKS Karbach 1                               308 Ringe
17. Niels Knoll                   KKS Karbach 1                               288 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 21.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe A1

SV Neubrunn 3                   : SG Helmstadt 1                             1363 : 1470

Klaus Dengel                      332         Gerd Biedermann                   379
Birgit Steinruck                  361         Julia Schlagmüller                384
Christoph Michel                  320         Felix Altheimer                   340
Walter Lehrieder                  350         Simon Wander                      367

SC Birkenfeld 2                 : KKS Altfeld 2                              963  : 1352

Christian Müller                  356         Erwin Nitschky                    349
Elena Lang                        274         Steffen Schäfer                   351
Adelheid Müller                   333         Christoph Pfenning                338

Jan Gerberich                     314

1. SG Helmstadt 1                             3    6  : 0    4330    1443,33
2. SV Neubrunn 3                              3    4  : 2    4139    1379,67
3. SV Holzkirchen 1                           3    4  : 2    4136    1378,67



4. KKS Altfeld 2                              4    2  : 6    5446    1361,50
5. SC Birkenfeld 2                            3    0  : 6    3574    1191,33

1. Julia Schlagmüller            SG Helmstadt 1                              384 Ringe
2. Gerd Biedermann               SG Helmstadt 1                              379 Ringe
3. Simon Wander                  SG Helmstadt 1                              367 Ringe
4. Birgit Steinruck              SV Neubrunn 3                               361 Ringe
5. Christian Müller              SC Birkenfeld 2                             356 Ringe
6. Steffen Schäfer               KKS Altfeld 2                               351 Ringe
7. Walter Lehrieder              SV Neubrunn 3                               350 Ringe
8. Erwin Nitschky                KKS Altfeld 2                               349 Ringe
9. Markus Eitel                  KKS Altfeld 2                               344 Ringe

10. Felix Altheimer               SG Helmstadt 1                              340 Ringe
11. Christoph Pfenning            KKS Altfeld 2                               338 Ringe
12. Adelheid Müller               SC Birkenfeld 2                             333 Ringe
13. Klaus Dengel                  SV Neubrunn 3                               332 Ringe
14. Christoph Michel              SV Neubrunn 3                               320 Ringe
15. Jan Gerberich                 KKS Altfeld 2                               314 Ringe
16. Roland Gehr                   SV Neubrunn 3                               276 Ringe
17. Elena Lang                    SC Birkenfeld 2                             274 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 21.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe A2

SK Roden 2                      : DJK Tiefenthal 2                           1324 : 1294

Barbara Hartmann                  348         Manuel Altheimer                  320
Andreas Eydel                     325         Julian Brönner                    328
Christopher Böhm                  314         Michael Schlötter                 341
Harald Kugler                     337         Chris Brönner                     305

SV Frammersbach 1               : KKS Lengfurt 1                             1381 : 1354

Stefan Röder                      339         Gregor Meckel                     319
Karl Heimbach                     353         Maximilian Meckel                 337
Merit Rüppel                      355         Christian Bauer                   342
Armin Rüppel                      334         Marina Bauer                      356

1. KKS Lengfurt 1                             4    6  : 2    5519    1379,75
2. SV Frammersbach 1                          3    4  : 2    4077    1359,00
3. RK Wiesthal 1                              3    4  : 2    4048    1349,33
4. SK Roden 2                                 3    2  : 4    3913    1304,33
5. DJK Tiefenthal 2                           3    0  : 6    3924    1308,00

1. Marina Bauer                  KKS Lengfurt 1                              356 Ringe
2. Merit Rüppel                  SV Frammersbach 1                           355 Ringe
3. Karl Heimbach                 SV Frammersbach 1                           353 Ringe
4. Barbara Hartmann              SK Roden 2                                  348 Ringe
5. Christian Bauer               KKS Lengfurt 1                              342 Ringe
6. Michael Schlötter             DJK Tiefenthal 2                            341 Ringe
7. Stefan Röder                  SV Frammersbach 1                           339 Ringe
8. Harald Kugler                 SK Roden 2                                  337 Ringe

Maximilian Meckel             KKS Lengfurt 1                              337 Ringe
10. Armin Rüppel                  SV Frammersbach 1                           334 Ringe
11. Julian Brönner                DJK Tiefenthal 2                            328 Ringe
12. Andreas Eydel                 SK Roden 2                                  325 Ringe
13. Manuel Altheimer              DJK Tiefenthal 2                            320 Ringe
14. Gregor Meckel                 KKS Lengfurt 1                              319 Ringe
15. Christopher Böhm              SK Roden 2                                  314 Ringe
16. Chris Brönner                 DJK Tiefenthal 2                            305 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 21.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe A3

DJK Tiefenthal 3                : SG Helmstadt 2                             1312 : 1306

Maximilian Kaufmann               329         Stefan Baunach                    336
Toni Stumpf                       308         Yannik Hoche                      348
Rainer Freund                     358         Elmar Bauer                       347
Regina Dittmann                   317         Oliver Hochholzer                 275

SV Holzkirchen 2                : SG Remlingen 1                             1270 : 1354

Oliver Ecker                      343         Viktoria Zorn                     340
Carolin Ecker                     332         Erich Zorn                        338
Markus Folly                      347         Georg Wehr                        339
Hannah Krüger                     248         Patrik Wehr                       337



1. SG Remlingen 1                             4    6  : 2    5504    1376,00
2. SV Holzkirchen 2                           3    4  : 2    3970    1323,33
3. DJK Tiefenthal 3                           3    4  : 2    3955    1318,33
4. SG Helmstadt 2                             3    2  : 4    3896    1298,67
5. SV Faulbach 3                              3    0  : 6    3846    1282,00

1. Rainer Freund                 DJK Tiefenthal 3                            358 Ringe
2. Yannik Hoche                  SG Helmstadt 2                              348 Ringe
3. Elmar Bauer                   SG Helmstadt 2                              347 Ringe

Markus Folly                  SV Holzkirchen 2                            347 Ringe
5. Oliver Ecker                  SV Holzkirchen 2                            343 Ringe
6. Viktoria Zorn                 SG Remlingen 1                              340 Ringe
7. Georg Wehr                    SG Remlingen 1                              339 Ringe
8. Erich Zorn                    SG Remlingen 1                              338 Ringe
9. Patrik Wehr                   SG Remlingen 1                              337 Ringe

10. Stefan Baunach                SG Helmstadt 2                              336 Ringe
11. Carolin Ecker                 SV Holzkirchen 2                            332 Ringe
12. Maximilian Kaufmann           DJK Tiefenthal 3                            329 Ringe
13. Regina Dittmann               DJK Tiefenthal 3                            317 Ringe
14. Toni Stumpf                   DJK Tiefenthal 3                            308 Ringe
15. Oliver Hochholzer             SG Helmstadt 2                              275 Ringe
16. Hannah Krüger                 SV Holzkirchen 2                            248 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

4. Durchgang vom 21.11.2014
Klasse: Gruppe B1

KKS Marktheidenfeld 3           : SG Erlenbach 1                             1311 : 1323

Thomas Gesell                     347         Christoph Baumeister              340
Tobias Schulz                     327         Horst Müller                      316
Ernst Gesell                      291         Michael Zipper                    342
Andreas Brod                      346         Hans-Willi Hauptmann              325

RK Wiesthal 2                   : SV Frammersbach 2                          1220 : 1299

Reiner Kunkel                     335         Steffi Weis                       345
Karlheinz Post                    300         Walter Dildey                     320
Winfried Klemmert                 299         Alexander Bauer                   320
Reinhard Ehrlich                  286         Rudolf Elsesser                   314

1. SG Erlenbach 1                             3    6  : 0    4038    1346,00
2. RK Wiesthal 2                              3    4  : 2    3718    1239,33
3. SV Frammersbach 2                          4    4  : 4    5075    1268,75
4. KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                      3    2  : 4    3781    1260,33
5. SG Erlenbach 2                             3    0  : 6    3442    1147,33

1. Thomas Gesell                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       347 Ringe
2. Andreas Brod                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       346 Ringe
3. Steffi Weis                   SV Frammersbach 2                           345 Ringe
4. Michael Zipper                SG Erlenbach 1                              342 Ringe
5. Christoph Baumeister          SG Erlenbach 1                              340 Ringe
6. Reiner Kunkel                 RK Wiesthal 2                               335 Ringe
7. Tobias Schulz                 KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       327 Ringe
8. Hans-Willi Hauptmann          SG Erlenbach 1                              325 Ringe
9. Alexander Bauer               SV Frammersbach 2                           320 Ringe

Walter Dildey                 SV Frammersbach 2                           320 Ringe
11. Horst Müller                  SG Erlenbach 1                              316 Ringe
12. Rudolf Elsesser               SV Frammersbach 2                           314 Ringe
13. Karlheinz Post                RK Wiesthal 2                               300 Ringe
14. Winfried Klemmert             RK Wiesthal 2                               299 Ringe
15. Ernst Gesell                  KKS Marktheidenfeld 3                       291 Ringe
16. Reinhard Ehrlich              RK Wiesthal 2                               286 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


